Place

1
2

W

O, WNBE APOWNH Ul b

N =

oOoulh W

Car
#

ANONWWL AR NW u b~ N

(o) I

N W U

the Aoventiures o

Score

769

840
828
814

810
806

889
855
849
844

904
879
879
878
865
859

805

928
919

908
894
879
879

Sherlock Holmes

First Timer

Driver

Meaghan Gerhart

Emily Powell
Jon Beauchamp
Robert Coleman

Emma Hoare
Jose Guerrero

Michael
Gladstone

Nick Ouguid

Lori Heathorn
Trevor Thompson

Jeffrey Martin
Steve Crounse

Sabrina Ohnemus

Peter Brown
Ed Slintak
Robert French

Marcus Ybarra

Rita Geraghty
Julee Montes

Andy Combs
Jenny Stave
Clayton Castle
Janis Hill

Navigator

Matt Survilo

Jim Powell
Owen Quinn
Jenny Warila

Herb Fockler

Kevin Liebig
Maria Powell
Trevor Heathorn
Jessica Powell

Senior

Nick Schoenfirld

Randy Smith
Heidi Brown

Cynthia Reinagel

Mo Geraghty
Dale Allison

Peter Combs
Wayne Stilwell
Dean Stanton
Lloyd Hill

Passenger

John Powell
April Coleman

Wendy Coleman
Phillip Hoare

Heather Mellons

Noah

Thomas Randle

Caleb Reinagel
Rebekah
Reinagel

Ozam
Demirlioglu

Club

TRC

TRC
TRC

TRC

EDTC
TRC

TRC
TRC

TRC

EDTC
TRC

TRC

TRC

TRC
EDTC




Master Expert

1 3 929 Keith Anderson Kim Anderson TRC

2 2 920 Darin McGrew Michelle McGrew WOOF TRC

3 1 889 Don Bess TRC
Teresa

4 4 884 Nick Stefanisko Stefanisko Zak Stefanisko TRC

EDTC thanks all of you for participating in “The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes”. There was one scoring error on
the rallye that only caused a change of place in the Master Expert Class. The markers U and H were scored
backwards and most cars lost 10 points and several cars gained 10 points. We apologize for this error.

EDTC thanks our partner TRC for allowing us a chance to put on this event. TRC presents a rallye the 1* Saturday
of the month from the Mountain View start. We also wish to thank our helpers on the rallye Laura and Amanda
Boet. Also, Abby Grossman from TRC for her pre check of the rallye.

EDTC returns on May 15" with “Pirates of the Caribbean” from the Sun Valley Mall in Concord. This is a daytime
rallye and the start is from 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM. We hope you are able to join us for another fun filled event.

Be sure to keep up in rallye events at eldoradotouringclub.com. Or if you ever have a question feel free to
contact us at eldoradotouringclub@yahoo.com. Or better yet become a friend of El Dorado on Facebook.

Thanks again from the gang at EDTC.

CP/CM  1st BEG NOV SEN EXP MAS Total
A 1 100% 5 100% 4 100% 7 100% 7 100% 4 100% 28 100%
CP1 1 100% 5 100% 4 100% 7 100% 7 100% 4 100% 28 100%
CP3 1 100% 5 100% 4 100% 6 86% 7 100% 4 100% 27 96%
CP4 1 100% 5 100% 2 50% 4 57% 7 100% 3 75% 22 79%
CP5 1 100% 3 60% 2 50% 6 86% 4 57% 3 75% 19 68%
CP6 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
B 1 100% 5 100% 4 100% 7 100% 7 100% 4 100% 28 100%
FF 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 14% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4%
uu 0 0% 1 20% 0 0% 1 14% 0 0% 0 0% 2 7%
LL 1 100% 5 100% 4 100% 6 86% 7 100% 4 100% 27 96%
PP 0 0% 1 20% 3 75% 6 86% 5 71% 3 75% 18 64%



RR

Ico

NN
SH
TT
EE
BB

KK

CP2

QQ
CP7

CP 8
MOTIVE
METHOD

SUSPECT
Xtra
Clue

= O = O
=, OO OFRPRORFRRFRPOOORFRPFOORFRRFPPFROOOOFROORPRFPRFEROORFRPROORRPRERPRFEFROOOHRRRLEPR

0%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%

v 1 b~
wWw W wwerkLrNUMOOORROOUVUUVIU R O UIUUOANVEMAMUUOMRAULIUVIUIEREWNWRLMALOVLSLS

80%
100%
100%

80%
100%

80%

80%

60%

40%

60%

20%

20%
100%
100%
100%

80%

0%

100%

80%

80%
100%

40%

80%

0%

100%
100%

80%

0%

20%
100%
100%
100%
100%

0%
0%
20%
80%
0%
0%
0%

80%
100%

40%

20%

60%

60%

60%

60%

= A B B NOPMMAPAENMPMPOPLMAMAAANMAMWAALAEAEAPR PPWWDRELALAMAM

W W W w kLN ~AMP,OOOWN

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
100%
25%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
100%
50%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
50%
100%
100%
100%
0%
50%
100%
100%
100%
100%
25%
0%
50%
75%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
50%
25%
75%
75%
75%

75%

N N NP
-] S U1 ON A N N OO AN OO UNNSNNNUUNONNUONNNGOGOONWONSNNSNNWDRER WWNNNN

57%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

43%

43%

57%

43%
100%
100%
100%

86%

43%
100%

86%

86%
100%

29%
100%

0%

100%
100%

86%

29%

71%
100%
100%
100%
100%

71%

0%

86%
100%

57%

0%
0%

100%
100%

57%

29%

86%

71%

57%

57%

71%
100%
100%

86%
100%
100%
100%
100%

29%

71%

71%

43%
100%
100%
100%
100%

43%
100%
100%
100%
100%

43%

43%

71%
100%
100%

71%

14%

71%
100%
100%
100%
100%

29%

14%
100%
100%

71%

0%
0%

100%

86%

86%

29%

86%

86%

71%

86%

N NN
N N & WONMMBPPMMOOPRPMPMWOWRARMAEPMAMAMANWMARMAREPPRWORARAEPMAPMPWMAEAERAENWERERERRDD_EDED_DLLP

175%
175%
175%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
25%
75%
50%
25%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
75%
25%
100%
100%
75%
50%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
0%
75%
100%
100%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
50%
75%
100%
50%

50%

86%
111%
107%

93%
100%

93%

93%

93%

32%

64%

57%

46%
100%
100%

96%

89%

39%
100%

89%

89%
100%

29%

79%

29%

96%
100%

79%

18%

61%

96%
100%
100%
100%

39%

4%

71%

93%

46%

0%
0%

96%

96%

64%

32%

75%

75%

61%

68%



