





## **First Timer**

Place	Car #	Score	Driver	Navigator	Passenger	Club					
1	1	769	Meaghan Gerhart	Matt Survilo							
		Beginner									
1 2 3	2 4 5	840 828 814	Emily Powell Jon Beauchamp Robert Coleman Emma Hoare	John Powell  April Coleman Wendy Coleman Phillip Hoare	TRC						
5	1	806	Jose Guerrero								
			N	lovice							
1 2 3	3 2 1	889 855 849	Michael Gladstone Nick Ouguid Lori Heathorn	Kevin Liebig Maria Powell Trevor Heathorn	Heather Mellons	TRC TRC					
4	4	844	Trevor Thompson	Jessica Powell	Noah	TRC					
			9	Senior							
1 2 3 4	5 3 7 6	904 879 879 878	Jeffrey Martin Steve Crounse Sabrina Ohnemus Peter Brown	Nick Schoenfirld Randy Smith Heidi Brown	Thomas Randle	EDTC TRC					
5 6	2 4	865 859	Ed Slintak Robert French	Cynthia Reinagel	Caleb Reinagel Rebekah Reinagel	TRC TRC					
7	1	805	Marcus Ybarra		Remager	TRC					
			E	xpert							
1 2	4 6	928 919	Rita Geraghty Julee Montes	Mo Geraghty Dale Allison	Ozam	EDTC TRC					
3 4 5 6	5 1 3 2	908 894 879 879	Andy Combs Jenny Stave Clayton Castle Janis Hill	Peter Combs Wayne Stilwell Dean Stanton Lloyd Hill	Demirlioglu	TRC TRC TRC EDTC					

## **Master Expert**

1	3	929	Keith Anderson	Kim Anderson		TRC
2	2	920	Darin McGrew	Michelle McGrew	WOOF	TRC
3	1	889	Don Bess			TRC
				Teresa		
4	4	884	Nick Stefanisko	Stefanisko	Zak Stefanisko	TRC

EDTC thanks all of you for participating in "The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes". There was one scoring error on the rallye that only caused a change of place in the Master Expert Class. The markers U and H were scored backwards and most cars lost 10 points and several cars gained 10 points. We apologize for this error.

EDTC thanks our partner TRC for allowing us a chance to put on this event. TRC presents a rallye the 1<sup>st</sup> Saturday of the month from the Mountain View start. We also wish to thank our helpers on the rallye Laura and Amanda Boet. Also, Abby Grossman from TRC for her pre check of the rallye.

EDTC returns on May 15<sup>th</sup> with "Pirates of the Caribbean" from the Sun Valley Mall in Concord. This is a daytime rallye and the start is from 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM. We hope you are able to join us for another fun filled event.

Be sure to keep up in rallye events at eldoradotouringclub.com. Or if you ever have a question feel free to contact us at <a href="mailto:eldoradotouringclub@yahoo.com">eldoradotouringclub@yahoo.com</a>. Or better yet become a friend of El Dorado on Facebook.

Thanks again from the gang at EDTC.

CP/CM	1st		BEG		NOV		SEN		EXP		MAS		Total	
Α	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
CP1	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
CP3	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	6	86%	7	100%	4	100%	27	96%
CP4	1	100%	5	100%	2	<b>50</b> %	4	<b>57%</b>	7	100%	3	<b>75</b> %	22	<b>79%</b>
CP5	1	100%	3	<b>60</b> %	2	<b>50</b> %	6	86%	4	<b>57</b> %	3	<b>75</b> %	19	68%
CP6	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%
В	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
FF	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	1	14%	0	0%	0	0%	1	4%
UU	0	0%	1	20%	0	0%	1	14%	0	0%	0	0%	2	7%
LL	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	6	86%	7	100%	4	100%	27	96%
PP	0	0%	1	20%	3	<b>75</b> %	6	86%	5	71%	3	<b>75</b> %	18	64%

			_						_		_	/		
Y	0	0%	4	80%	4	100%	4	57%	5	71%	7	175%	24	86%
DW	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	7	175%	31	111%
X	0	0%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	7	175%	30	107%
J –	1	100%	4	80%	4	100%	7	100%	6	86%	4	100%	26	93%
T	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
CC	1	100%	4	80%	3	75%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	26	93%
AA	1	100%	4	80%	3	75%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	26	93%
JJ -	1	100%	3	60%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	26	93%
R	0	0%	2	40%	1	25%	3	43%	2	29%	1	25%	9	32%
ZZ	0	0%	3	60%	4	100%	3	43%	5	71%	3	75%	18	64%
HH	0	0%	1	20%	4	100%	4	57%	5	71%	2	50%	16	57%
YY	1	100%	1	20%	4	100%	3	43%	3	43%	1	25%	13	46%
GG	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
L	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
II -	1	100%	5	100%	3	75%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	27	96%
F	0	0%	4	80%	4	100%	6	86%	7	100%	4	100%	25	89%
XX	0	0%	0	0%	2	50%	3	43%	3	43%	3	75%	11	39%
0	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
V	0	0% 0%	4	80%	4	100%	6	86%	7	100%	4	100%	25 25	89%
E	0	0% 100%	4	80%	4	100%	6	86%	7	100%	4	100%	25	89% 100%
RR	1	100% 100%	5	100% 40%	4	100% 0%	7	100% 29%	7	100% 43%	4	100% 0%	28 8	100%
Q U	1 1	100%	2 4	80%	0 4	100%	2 7	100%	3	43%	0 3	75%	22	29% 79%
H	0	0%	0	0%	2	50%	0	0%	5	71%	1	25%	8	29%
NN	0	0%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	27	96%
SH	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
TT	0	0%	4	80%	4	100%	6	86%	5	71%	3	75%	22	79%
EE	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	2	29%	1	14%	2	50%	5	18%
BB	0	0%	1	20%	2	50%	5	71%	5	71%	4	100%	17	61%
K	0	0%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	27	96%
KK	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
P	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
CP2	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	28	100%
QQ	0	0%	0	0%	1	25%	5	71%	2	29%	3	75%	11	39%
CP7	0	0%	0	0%	_	0%	0	0%	1	14%	0	0%	1	4%
DD	1	100%	1	20%	2	50%	6	86%	7	100%	3	75%	20	71%
Z	1	100%	4	80%	3	75%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	26	93%
G	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	4	57%	5	71%	4	100%	13	46%
SS	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%
D	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%
C	1	100%	4	80%	4	100%	7	100%	7	100%	4	100%	27	96%
M	1	100%	5	100%	4	100%	7	100%	6	86%	4	100%	27	96%
N	0	0%	2	40%	2	50%	4	57%	6	86%	4	100%	18	64%
CP 8	1	100%	1	20%	1	25%	2	29%	2	29%	2	50%	9	32%
MOTIVE	0	0%	3	60%	3	<b>75</b> %	6	86%	6	86%	3	75%	21	75%
METHOD	0	0%	3	60%	3	<b>75</b> %	5	71%	6	86%	4	100%	21	75%
SUSPECT	0	0%	3	60%	3	<b>75</b> %	4	<b>57</b> %	5	71%	2	50%	17	61%
Xtra Clue	1	100%	3	60%	3	75%	4	57%	6	86%	2	50%	19	68%